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MATRONASBolsa

PIT-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2023Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***1104**
***9513**
***7269**
***1657**
***2786**
***7407**
***8097**
***1451**
***9284**
***0332**
***2998**
***5974**

Nif
AYALA HERRERA, CARMEN
CEREZO MUNUERA, ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ MONEDERO, JAVIER
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, DOLORES
MARTINEZ RUANO, EVA
MORENO RUIZ, JUAN RAFAEL
OLIVA PEREZ, JOSE
OSETE BAÑOS, SERGIO
PARRA PARRA, ALICIA
ROYO MORALES, TANIA
SERRANO GOMEZ, SONIA MARIA
TORRO ROMAN, MARIA AMPARO

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     206,473
     138,500
      97,600
     107,250
      85,366
     143,491
     177,000
     182,600
      74,900
     209,705
     197,000
     102,800

P.Totales
      12,000
       0,000
       0,000
       7,200
      39,600
       7,200
       0,000
       7,200
      74,300
       0,000
      12,000
       0,000

     222,274
       0,000
       0,000
     107,250
      92,141
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000

SI
NO
NO
SI
SI
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO


